Monday, April 16"

* 1% grade free jeans day

» 5™ Sci DA opens

« 3" SSDAopens

* EOY MAP Window opens

* Nurse Shannon out —all day
e JLin ARD-9:35am

* SLin ARD-10:30am

e JLin ARD-1:55pm

* JLto CO-3:00pm

* Blocking Mat Training —3:15pm
* PTA Board Mtg —6:30pm

Tuesday, April 17"

* Nurse Shannon out — all day

« 5™ Grade Choral Celebration

* JLto discipline mtg —8:00am

*  Evans Show for 4™ & 5™ grade — 10:30am
* |EA Coach @ McGowen — pm only

* JL&SLin SpEd mtg —3:15pm

* Texas Roadhouse Night —5:00-8:00pm

* Choral Celebration Performance — 7:00pm

Wednesday, April 18"

* Nurse Shannon out —all day

e SLin ARD-9:35am

* JLin ARD-10:30am

* JL/SL/MC/SdL in Dyslexia Mtg — 12:00-
3:00pm

* Drama Kids 3:00-4:00pm

¢ Content PLCs—3:15pm

Thursday, April 19"

* Nurse Shannon out —all day

* SLin ARD —8:40am

JLin ARD —9:35am

JLin ARD —10:30am

SLin ARD —1:55pm

JLin ARD @ Lawson —2:30pm
* SLin STAAR Alt Mtg —3:15pm

Friday, April 20"

* SdL to Counselor Mtg —am only
MC to IC Mtg —all day

Mav Fan Jam — 8:15am

* A-Team-—9:30am

JL/SL in parent mtg — 3:15pm
Family Fun Night —5:30pm

Monday, April 23"
« 5" grade Leadership Day
o 8:45-9:15am
o 9:30-10:00am
* JLin ARD-10:30am
e JLin ARD-3:15pm

Tuesday, April 24"
* Volunteer Luncheon invites go home

Wednesday, April 25"
* Administrative Professionals Day
* MCout—all day
* JLto Ad Council —am only
* SLin ARD-10:30am
* JL hosts work group mtg —12:00-2:00pm
* Drama Kids 3:00-4:00pm
* JLin ARD-3:15pm
* Girl Scout Twilight Camp Mtg — 6:30pm

Thursday, April 26"
« 4™ grade Sci DA closes
* MCout—all day
* A-Team-9:00am
e JLin ARD-3:15pm

Friday, April 27" — No School
* Bad Weather Day




